
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
 

January 10,2012 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A.	 Name of Committee: Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

1200 SW 10th AvenueAddress: ----------------------------:------ 
City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ~ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing __ Termination Report L 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2011 through December 31, 2011) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

0.006. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

0.00·7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

5883.04
 

3555.00
 

9438.04·
 

0.00
 

9438.04
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or int tionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

~~M . ~. 
t~ (. Signature 0 Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CO-'TRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association 11tC· . 
(Nam~ or Pan)' Committ~e Of Political Committee) 

Date 

05/03/11 

05/03/11 

05/16/11 .. 

07/29/11 

07/28/11 

07/28/11 

07/26/11 

07/26/11 

07/28/11 

07/26/11 

07/26/11 

~ame and Address 
of Contributor 

Lucile Simpson Trust 
27541 - Road I 
Satanta, KS, 67870 

Mearie Simpson 
27495 Rd. I 
Satanta, KS 67870 

Bryant Farms - David Bryant 
P:C:fSo·x·301 .. -... .. 
Cope~nd,KS,67837 

Golden Belt Feeders - Stan Kaiser 
P.O. Box 307 
St. John, KS 67576 

S&H Trust - Dennis Leighty 
P.O. Box 445 

Advanced Power Distributors 
P.O. Box 520 
Sublette, KS 67877 

Kenneth F. Horton 
P.O. Box 875 
Elkhart, KS 67950-0875 

Terl Christian 
413 E. Kansas 
Ulysses, KS 67880 

Garden City Co-op, Inc. 
P.O. Box 838 
Garden City, Ks. 67846 

Melvin Webb 
P.O. Box 85 
fvloscow, KS. 67952-0085 

Cattle Empire 
1 '174 Empire Circle 
Satanta, KS 67870-9600 

Occupation & Industry of Check
 
Individual Giving More
 Appropriate Box 

Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

O[h~r 

Farmer 
A~ii:rcuitLJre 

Agriculture 

Agriculture 

Agricultureillivestock 
Production i 

Amount of
 
Cash, Check,
 

Loan or Other
 
Receipt
 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$1,550.00 

f'a!:!e _,_ ot!L 



SCHEDL"LE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

(Name of Parry Commitree or Polirical Committee) 

Amount of 
Name and Address 

CheckOccupation & rndustry of 
Cash, Check. 

Date 
Appropriate Boxrndividual Giving More 

Loan or OtherThan $150of Contributor 
Cosh Check Loon E funds 

Oth.r Receipt 

07/26/11 

. Barngover Farms, Inc. 
P.O. Box 750 
Satanta, KS 67870-0750 

07/26/11 
Frank Thomas 
1270 N. Grant Ave. 
Liberal, KS 67901 

08/01/11 
Rome Farms 
1096 Rd. BB 
Hugoton, KS 67951 

08/01/11 
Triple J 
P.O. Box 390 
Johnson, KS 67855 

08/02/11 
Rachael Jane Bert Family Trust 
P.O. Box 130 
Larned, KS 67550 

08/02/11 

Meeker, Inc. 
14135 E. Meeker Rd. 
Garden City, KS 67846 

08/03/11 
Bane Enterprise 
208 Hymer Dr. 
Sedgwick, KS 67135-8715 

08/03/11 
Spring Creek Family Farms 
3945 Windmill Run Drive 
Wamego, KS 66547 

08/03/11 

Wilfred E. Schrepel 
111 N. College 
Ulysses, KS 67880 

08/08/11 

David and Denise Brakey 
55 E. Plymell Rd. 
Garden City, KS 67846-8971 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

Hatcher Land & Cattle
 
7 East 11 th SI.
 $100.0008/08/11 
Liberal, KS 67901 

$950.00 



i 
'. 

SCHEDuLE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEfPTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

(Nam<: of Parry Committee or Political Committee) 

Amount of 
. ~ame and Address 

CheckOccupation & lndustry of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date 
Individual Giving More 

Loan or Otherof Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

ReceiptOlh.r 

Duane Murphy
 
5705 Williamsburg Landing Dr.
 $100.0012/07/11 
Williamsburg, VA, 23185
 

Chaffin Investments, Inc.
 
P.O. Box 77 12/07/11 $100.00 
Dodge City, KS 67801
 

IVP Limited Partnership/G. Verner
 
12/07/11 70 Calia Lily Court $50.00 

Reno, NV. 89511
 

Bill Koehn
 
12107111 3559 E. Rd. 6 $50.00 

Ulysses, KS, 67880 

$300.00 



• 't'> 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

First National Bank
 
1700 N. Lincoln
 $100.00 
Liberal, KS 67901 

M&G Farms 
6190 N. Rd. G 

08/08/11 

$100.00 
Johnson, KS 67855 

Keating Tractor & Equipment Inc. 

08/11/11 

P.O. Box 219 $100.00 
Liberal, KS 67901 

Lee Reeve 

08/11/11 

P.O. Box 1036 $100.00 
Garden City, KS 67846 

Layne Angell 

08/12/11 

P.p. Box 249 $100.00 
Plains, KS 67869 

Rick Redd 

08/24/11 

P.O. Box 296 $100.00 
Sublette, KS 67877 

08/29/11 

"arne and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Check Amount of Occupation & Industry of 
Cash, Check, Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving More 

Loan or OtherThan $150 
C..h Check Loan E fund. 

ReceiptOther 

$600.00 . 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

$3,400.00Total [temized Receipts for Period 

$155.00Total Cnitemized Contributions (550 or less) 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Sale of Political i'vbterial~ (Unitemized) 

$3,555.00 


