KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2012

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

\int	FILED
/	JUL 26 2012
SEC	KRIS W. KOBACH CRETARY OF STATE

	Address: 1200 SW 10th Avenue	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summery (acycering the period from January 1, 2011 through December 21, 2011)	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2011) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	5883.04
	<u> </u>	3555.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	9438.04
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	0.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	9438.04
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	-
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanous	e intentional

Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2001

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association FAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/03/11	Lucile Simpson Trust 27541 - Road I Satanta, KS, 67870			~			\$100.00
05/03/11	Mearie Simpson 27495 Rd. I Satanta, KS 67870			~		,	\$100.00
05/16/11	Bryant Farms - David Bryant P.O. Box 307 Copeland, KS, 67837	Farmer Agriculture	- 4	~			\$250.00
07/29/11	Golden Belt Feeders - Stan Kaiser P.O. Box 307 St. John, KS 67576			~			\$100.00
07/28/11	S&H Trust - Dennis Leighty P.O. Box 445			~			\$100.00
07/28/11	Advanced Power Distributors P.O. Box 520 Sublette, KS 67877			~		,	\$100.00
07/26/11	Kenneth F. Horton P.O. Box 875 Elkhart, KS 67950-0875			~			\$100.00
07/26/11	Terl Christian 413 E. Kansas Ulysses, KS 67880			~			\$100.00
07/28/11	Garden City Co-op, Inc. P.O. Box 838 Garden City, Ks. 67846	Agriculture		~			\$200.00
07/26/11	Melvin Webb P.O. Box 85 Moscow, KS, 67952-0085	Agriculture		~	·		\$200.00
07/26/11	Cattle Empire 1174 Empire Circle Satanta, KS 67870-9600	Agriculture/Livestock Production		~			\$200.00
Flaggiff (ga)	Subtotal This Page						\$1,550.00

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/26/11	Barngover Farms, Inc. P.O. Box 750 Satanta, KS 67870-0750			~			\$50.00
07/26/11	Frank Thomas 1270 N. Grant Ave. Liberal, KS 67901			~			\$50.00
08/01/11	Rome Farms 1096 Rd. BB Hugoton, KS 67951			~			\$100.00
08/01/11	Triple J P.O. Box 390 Johnson, KS 67855			~	-		\$100.00
08/02/11	Rachael Jane Bert Family Trust P.O. Box 130 Larned, KS 67550			~			\$50.00
08/02/11	Meeker, Inc. 14135 E. Meeker Rd. Garden City, KS 67846			~			\$100.00
08/03/11	Bane Enterprise 208 Hymer Dr. Sedgwick, KS 67135-8715			~			\$100.00
08/03/11	Spring Creek Family Farms 3945 Windmill Run Drive Wamego, KS 66547			~			\$100.00
08/03/11	Wilfred E. Schrepel 111 N. College Ulysses, KS 67880			1			\$100.00
08/08/11	David and Denise Brakey 55 E. Plymell Rd. Garden City, KS 67846-8971			~			\$100.00
08/08/11	Hatcher Land & Cattle 7 East 11th St. Liberal, KS 67901			~			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$950.00

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/07/11	Duane Murphy 5705 Williamsburg Landing Dr. Williamsburg, VA, 23185			,			\$100.00
12/07/11	Chaffin Investments, Inc. P.O. Box 77 Dodge City, KS 67801			~			\$100.00
12/07/11	IVP Limited Partnership/G. Verner 70 Calia Lily Court Reno, NV. 89511			•			\$50.00
12/07/11	Bill Koehn 3559 E. Rd. 6 Ulysses, KS, 67880			~			\$50.00
		·					
	Subtotal This Page				V 1		\$300.00

	Southwest	Kansas	Irrigation	Association	PAC
--	-----------	--------	------------	-------------	-----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/08/11	First National Bank 1700 N. Lincoln Liberal, KS 67901			~			\$100.00
08/11/11	M&G Farms 6190 N. Rd. G Johnson, KS 67855			~			\$100.00
08/11/11	Keating Tractor & Equipment Inc. P.O. Box 219 Liberal, KS 67901			~			\$100.00
08/12/11	Lee Reeve P.O. Box 1036 Garden City, KS 67846			~			\$100.00
08/24/11	Layne Angell P.O. Box 249 Plains, KS 67869			~			\$100.00
08/29/11	Rick Redd P.O. Box 296 Sublette, KS 67877			~			\$100.00
were like the	Subtotal This Page						\$600.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,400.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$155.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$3,555.00